Jack the Bear Carvings
Wood carvings and art

K9 Kitty Grooming Service
Canine and feline grooming services

Katy Did It
Longarm services

Lily’s Steak and Pizza
Restaurant

Mile of Smiles Childcare
Registered day home in Bruderheim

Old Country Sausage
Meat, sausage, baked items, production
and retail

PCS Cleaning Services
Custodial - cleaning services

Railway Inn
Motel

RAS Developments
Home builders

Robertson Plumbing and Heating
Plumbing, gas fitting and HVAC

Scott's Septic Service Inc
Septic hauling services

Shignanski Construction Inc
Home renovations and additions

ShirGor Enterprises Inc

Equipment rental, service and sales,
storage, mini mix concrete, construction
and landscaping services

Strong Garage
Antique auto parts and service for classic
cars

Solutions from A to Z
IT Consulting, software based IT Solutions

780-530-9455

780-938-3697

780-263-8877

780-796-3012

780-902-3108

780-796-3040

780-707-1008/

780-708-5522

780-902-6630

780-818-2300

780-998-3847

780-298-5480

780-570-5444

780-720-8291

780-940-7801

780-908-3170

Studio 6 Hotel
Hotel

780-575-0030

Sure Electric and Controls Ltd 780-423-4688
Automation, electrical construction and service

Tech Wins Capital Group
Business consultation and strategic plans

Terrascape Landscaping and Maintenance 587-501-7155
Landscaping, snow removal, grass mowing

The Little Things

Seniors transportation, personal shopping;
family support; medical appointment
support

780-796-2140

Thiel's Greenhouse 780-796-3501
Fresh vine vegetables, leafy greens,
houseplants, spring ornamentals and

vegetable garden starters

Urban Escape Massage Therapy
Registered Massage Therapist

Victoria Hotel (Royalan Hotel) 780-796-3945

Hotel lodging and liquor sales

Vintage Liquor Store 780-796-3322

Beer and liquor store

Yula Medical Clinic

Dr. Ebele Mgbor, Doctor
Bruderheim

Q{. Alberta

Home of the Bruderheim Mete*rite

780-579-2222

the town of

780-905-5760 |

780-965-2852 |

BUSINESS
DIRECTORY

Town*orBRUDERHEIM
ADMINISTRATIONMBUILDING



BUY IN
BRUDERHEIM!

The businesses listed here have purchased a
business license to provide service within the Town
of Bruderheim. If you operate a business in the
Town and would like to be listed in the directory,
please contact the Town at 780-796-3731 or
info@bruderheim.ca.

A Buyers Choice - Home Inspection
Home inspections

Alison's Day Home
Registered day home in Bruderheim

Allison's Oasis - Health & Wellness
Massage therapy and tanning

Atorius Services Inc

Landscaping, general contracting, snow
removal, heavy equipment, grounds
maintenance

BECJM Enterprises Ltd

Underground utility construction and
repair, steamer, excavators, directional
boring

BM Services

¥ Towing, scrap vehicle removal, snow
. plowing, landscaping, small engine repairs,

dump runs

Brilliant Balloons and Décor
Balloon arrangements, events set up and
décor

Bruderheim Bottle Depot
Bottle depot

Bruderheim Family Mart
Grocery store

Bruderheim Liquor Store
Liquor sales

Bruderheim Pharmacy
Pharmacy services

Bruderheim Shell
Shell gas station, convenience store

Bruders Club
Bar/Pub

Budz N Blooms
Fresh flowers arrangements

780-220-3798

780-686-2728

780-221-2081

587-337-0616

780-796-3952

780-603-9954

780-297-6172

780-796-3322

780-796-3557

780-796-3440

780-575-3000

780-796-3349

587-984-6900

587-985-9863

Canada Post - Bruderheim
Post office, mailing and shipping services

Chase Property Management 2018 LTD

Custodial services, construction and house
and yard maintenance, commercial and
residential deck and fence construction,
property maintenance

Chee-Z-Q
Food truck, concession

Connect Earthworks Ltd.
Water trucks - rear fan sprayer and fire
hose for hand watering

Connect Energy Services
Electrical and instrumentation

Dale's Custom Furniture
Cedar furniture

Dezerae Tune Photography
Photography - family and children

Elk Island Catering
Catering services

Elsie Matthews- BECIM
Catering

Esso Gas Station
Esso gas station, car wash and convenience
store

Glenn's Music Instruction
Private music instruction

Heel2Toe
Mobile foot care

Highway 45 Restaurant
Restaurant - Chinese Food

His & Hers Hair & Esthetics
Hair and nail care

Ironwood Catering
Event and party catering service

780-796-3030

780-906-7387

780-868-0617

780-970-1458

780-991-4225/

780-942-2461

780-796-3544

780-905-4413

780-975-9592

780-796-3952

780-796-3524

780-238-0996

780-293-3225

780-796-3313

780-796-2121

587-985-3581
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